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Sajj Mediterranean (& Markset Center) Menu

579 Coleman Ave #60, 95110, San Jose, US, United States
+14082891283,+14082877623 - https:/lwww.sajjstreeteats.com/

The restaurant from San Jose offers 76 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.4.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/san-jose-13/sajj-mediterranean-sj-market-center/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

fippetizers

BABAGANOUSH

Soups

LINSENSUPPE
Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

WILD ARUGULA
Chicksen
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Sauces

TZATZIKI

Starters

VEGAN PLATE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Sauces & Dips

GARLIC SPREAD

$3.2

$10.3

$16.6

$17.6

$19.2

$10.3

$19.2

$10.3

LENTIL SOUP
Mexican
CHEESE QUESADILLA

fiids

KIDS RICE BOWL

Build Your Own

STEAK SHAWAFEL

PITA CHIPS
‘1 [ ] ﬁ 1‘ l. [}
POMEGRANATE CHICKEN

Swarm
STEAK SHAWARMA

Mods

CHERRY PEPPERS

MAKE YOUR OWN PLATE
Condiments
CILANTRO MINT CHUTNEY

Steak & Bbq

STEAK SIDE

$3.2

$10.2

$11.5

$21.7

$3.8

$19.2

$20.5

$10.3

$20.5

$10.3

$7.7



Vegetarian Entrees

GARBANZO BEANS $12.8
American Dishes

MAC CHEESE $8.9
From The Market

EGGPLANT RAGOUT $12.8
By The Pound

TAHINI SAUCE $10.3
%nockouts

PROTEIN PLATE $20.5
Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD $2.0
Condiments {ind Sauces
HUMMUS $10.3
Salad Dressing Choices
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE $10.3
Coffee By Ritual

TEJAVA ICED TEA $3.9
Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

Mived Specialties

BAKLAVA $3.9

Uncategorized

SUMAC ONIONS $10.3

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

MIXED GREENS $11.2
HOT PERI PERI SAUCE $10.3
FALAFEL SIDE $7.7

Dessert

CHOCOLATE HUMMUS CINNAMON

CHIPS $3.9
COOKIE $3.9
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER $3.9
MINT LEMONADE $3.2
Family Meals

CLASSIC FAMILY MEAL $81.9

BUILD YOUR OWN FAMILY MEAL  $89.6

Popular Ttems

TRADITIONAL BOWL $16.6

CHICKEN SHAWAFEL $21.7
[ ]

Ingredients Used

CUCUMBER

BEEF



Drinks
TAMARIND DRINK

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
1ZZE SPARKLING JUICE

(]
Tifestyle Bowls
DOUBLE PROTEIN GRAIN BOWL

PALEO SALAD BOWL
KETO SALAD BOWL

Traditional Way

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN
SHAWARMA WRAP

TRADITIONAL FALAFEL PITA

TRADITIONAL STEAK SHAWARMA
WRAP

Wrap Bites - New!
FALAFEL WRAP BITES

STEAK WRAP BITES
CHICKEN WRAP BITES

$3.2
$3.2
$3.9

$31.9
$21.7
$24.2

$19.2
$16.6

$20.5

$19.2
$20.5
$20.5

s TURMERIC RICE
@}; | couscous
wi’  FRIES
CHICKEN SIDE

1 1a Carte

LEMON OLIVE OIL DRESSING
SPICY TAHINI SAUCE

DICED PICKLES

DICED BEETS

SUMAC CAULIFLOWER
TOMATO CUCUMBER MIX

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

WRAP

TUNA STEAK

MEAT

SOuUP

SALAD

$10.3
$10.3
$5.1
$7.7

$10.3
$10.3
$10.3
$10.3
$12.8
$10.3



Sajj Mediterranean (& Market Center)
579 Coleman Ave #60, 95110, Opening Hours:
San Jose, US, United States Monday 10:45-20:30

Tuesday 10:45-20:30

Wednesday 10:45-20:30

Thursday 10:45-20:30

Friday 10:45-20:30

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 10:45-20:30
Sunday 10:45-20:30
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