





https://menulist.menu 579 Coleman Ave #60, 95110, San Jose, US, United States +14082891283,+14082877623 - https://www.sajjstreeteats.com/

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Soup	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.2	LENTIL SOUP	\$3.2
Appetizers		Mexican	
BABAGANOUSH	\$10.3	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.2
Soups		Kids	
LINSENSUPPE		KIDS RICE BOWL	\$11.5
Oriental Dishes		Build Your Own	
FALAFEL	\$16.6	STEAK SHAWAFEL	\$21.7
Vegetarian		Meals	
CAULIFLOWER		PITA CHIPS	\$3.8
Salad		Chicken Delicacies	
WILD ARUGULA	\$17.6	POMEGRANATE CHICKEN	\$19.2
Chicken		Swarm .	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$19.2	STEAK SHAWARMA	\$20.5
Sauces		Mods	
TZATZIKI	\$10.3	CHERRY PEPPERS	\$10.3
Starters		Plates	
VEGAN PLATE	\$19.2	MAKE YOUR OWN PLATE	\$20.5
Тараѕ		Condiments	
EGGPLANT TAPAS		CILANTRO MINT CHUTNEY	\$10.3
Sauces & Dips		Steak & Bbq	
GARLIC SPREAD	\$10.3	STEAK SIDE	\$7.7

Vegetarian Entrees		Uncategorized	
GARBANZO BEANS	\$12.8	SUMAC ONIONS	\$10.3
American Dishes		Salads	
MAC CHEESE	\$8.9	CHICKEN SALAD	
From The Market		MIXED GREENS	\$11.2
EGGPLANT RAGOUT	\$12.8	Extras	
		HOT PERI PERI SAUCE	\$10.3
By The Pound		FALAFEL SIDE	\$7.7
TAHINI SAUCE	\$10.3	Dessert	
Knockouts		CHOCOLATE HUMMUS CINNAMON	# 0.0
PROTEIN PLATE	\$20.5	CHIPS	\$3.9
		COOKIE	\$3.9
Salads And Side Orders		Qorong got	
PITA BREAD	\$2.0	Beverages	•••
		PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	\$3.9
Condiments And Sauces		MINT LEMONADE	\$3.2
HUMMUS	\$10.3	Family Meals	
Salad Dressing Choices		CLASSIC FAMILY MEAL	\$81.9
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	\$10.3	BUILD YOUR OWN FAMILY MEAL	\$89.6
Coffee By Ritual		Popular Items	
TEJAVA ICED TEA	\$3.9	TRADITIONAL BOWL	\$16.6
	,	CHICKEN SHAWAFEL	\$21.7
Restaurant Category		On anodients Olsed	
MEDITERRANEAN		Ingredients Used	
		CUCUMBER	
Mixed Specialties		BEEF	

\$3.9

BAKLAVA

Drinks		Side Dishes	
TAMARIND DRINK	\$3.2	TURMERIC RICE	\$10.3
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.2	couscous	\$10.3
IZZE SPARKLING JUICE	\$3.9	FRIES	\$5.1
		CHICKEN SIDE	\$7.7
Lifestyle Bowls			
DOUBLE PROTEIN GRAIN BOWL	\$31.9	A La Carte	
PALEO SALAD BOWL	\$21.7	LEMON OLIVE OIL DRESSING	\$10.3
KETO SALAD BOWL	\$24.2	SPICY TAHINI SAUCE	\$10.3
~		DICED PICKLES	\$10.3
Traditional Way		DICED BEETS	\$10.3
TRADITIONAL CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP	\$19.2	SUMAC CAULIFLOWER	\$12.8
TRADITIONAL FALAFEL PITA	\$16.6	TOMATO CUCUMBER MIX	\$10.3
		~ ~ ~	_
TRADITIONAL STEAK SHAWARMA WRAP	\$20.5	These Types Of Dishes A	<i>ire</i>
		Being Served	
Wrap Bites - New!		CHICKEN	
FALAFEL WRAP BITES	\$19.2	WRAP	
STEAK WRAP BITES	\$20.5	TUNA STEAK	
CHICKEN WRAP BITES	\$20.5	MEAT	
		SOUP	
		SALAD	

Sajj Mediterranean (sj Market Center)

579 Coleman Ave #60, 95110, San Jose, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:45-20:30 Tuesday 10:45-20:30 Wednesday 10:45-20:30 Thursday 10:45-20:30 Friday 10:45-20:30 Saturday 10:45-20:30 Sunday 10:45-20:30

Made with menulist.menu